Geovent Explosion retension valve reduce damages from
explosions. An explosion involves not only the immediate
processed material, but can also propagate to the rest of
the process. This propagation can be avoided if the affected
processed material is quickly isolated by a non-return valve.
The non-return valve is designed to separate the filter from
the plant. It is a simple and effective system that is easy
to install, without electronics which requires no electrical

A
L7
0
32
.2
01
7.
V
2.
0.
E
N
BADA - Certified ATEX non-return valve
Ø d Code A B C D d1 d2 d3 A H S Weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm qty (º) mm kg
650 BADA650FF20-ATEX 985 1021 1090 247 11 690 720 24 7,5 3 169
700 BADA700FF20-ATEX 1035 1072 1120 247 11 750 790 24 7,5 3 185
750 BADA750FF20-ATEX 1085 1127 1150 247 11 800 840 24 7,5 3 199
800 BADA800FF20-ATEX 1152 1213 1220 277 11 850 890 24 7,5 3 229
850 BADA850FF20-ATEX 1202 1263 1340 277 11 900 940 24 7,5 3 241
900 BADA900FF20-ATEX 1252 1313 1340 277 11 950 990 24 7,5 3 268
950 BADA950FF20-ATEX 1302 1363 1340 277 11 1000 1040 24 7,5 3 281
1000 BADAM10FF20-ATEX 1352 1413 1340 277 11 1050 1090 24 7,5 3 294
    Velocity         Ø650 Ø700      Ø750 Ø800 Ø850 Ø900 Ø950 Ø1000
        m/s Pa Pa Pa Pa Pa Pa Pa Pa
         10 580 560 550 660 640 620 600 590